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BT136001 BORDURE PETITSAPPARTEMENTS DE LA REINE

This wool rug, entirely hand-knotted in Nepal, reinterprets for the floor a border from a furniture
canvas named "L'ananas" that was printed by wood block at the Oberkampf factory circa 1777 in

BT136001 - Printemps

Jouy-en-Josas.

Braquenié
FAMILY

ARTIST
TECHNIQUE

USE

COMPOSITION
DENSITY

PILE

ASPECT

NUMBER OF COLORS

PILE HEIGHT
TOTAL HEIGHT

TOTAL WEIGHT

Rug

Toile De Jouy

Nepalese hand-knot

Moderate traffic
Stairs

100 % Wool

100 knots/sq.ft

Cut pile

Mat

2

1.00 mm
0.43inch

12.00 mm
0.47 inch

14.74 oz/ft?

NOTES 100% handmade

Craft manufacturing

100% natural fiber
INFORMATION Production tolerance +/- 3 to 5%

Natural irregularities
Natural peeling
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